Show #1027 (LDPLS; LDTRL; LDRNN; LDWCH): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)
6000. SHTX LDAA: Ltd Derby All Around - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $1080.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$1440.00 1 720 Seven S Delightful Melinda Mayes-Kelly 28.00 Melinda Mayes-Kelly
$864.00 2 712 Gunnataxya Deb McCandless 26.00 Deb & Harry McCandles
$576.00 3 767 TRKitty Michele Latimer Spencer 25.00 Phoebe L. Spencer
4 715 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 19.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
5 851 Peppy Later Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 19.00  Stella Wight
6 637 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 18.00 Double F Ranch
7 849 Travastar Duniedelux Keagen L Trett 18.00 Keagen L Trett
8 630 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 16.00 Michelle L Eiland
9 661 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 11.00 Susan Crews Morris



Show #1027 (Bobby Hunt): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)

200. SHTX LDPLS: Ltd Derby Pleasure - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$225.00
$135.00
$90.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

712
720
767
849
851
630
637
715
661

Gunnataxya

Seven S Delightful
TR Kitty

Travastar Duniedelux
Peppy Later

Hickorys Kitty Cat
CR Typically Tuff
Starlight Driver

Rusty Dun It Smart

Deb McCandless

Melinda Mayes-Kelly
Michele Latimer Spencer
Keagen L Trett

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate)
Sherri Fischer

Kelsey Delaplaine

Susan Crews Morris

75.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Deb & Harry McCandles
Melinda Mayes-Kelly
Phoebe L. Spencer
Keagen L Trett

Stella Wight

Michelle L Eiland

Double F Ranch

Kelsey Delaplaine

Susan Crews Morris



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)

Horse's Name

202. SHTX LDRNN: Ltd Derby Reining - Shown: 9

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$225.00
$135.00
$90.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

712
767
715
849
630
720
661
637
851

Gunnataxya

TR Kitty

Starlight Driver
Travastar Duniedelux
Hickorys Kitty Cat
Seven S Delightful
Rusty Dun It Smart
CR Typically Tuff
Peppy Later

Deb McCandless

Michele Latimer Spencer
Kelsey Delaplaine

Keagen L Trett

Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate)
Melinda Mayes-Kelly

Susan Crews Morris

Sherri Fischer

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)

71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
67.50
62.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Deb & Harry McCandles
Phoebe L. Spencer
Kelsey Delaplaine
Keagen L Trett

Michelle L Eiland
Melinda Mayes-Kelly
Susan Crews Morris
Double F Ranch

Stella Wight



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Rick Chayer): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)
201. SHTX LDTRL: Ltd Derby Trail - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$225.00 1 720
$135.00 2 637

$90.00 3 851
4 712
5 849
6 630
7 661
8 715
9 767

Seven S Delightful
CR Typically Tuff
Peppy Later
Gunnataxya
Travastar Duniedelux
Hickorys Kitty Cat
Rusty Dun It Smart
Starlight Driver

TR Kitty

Melinda Mayes-Kelly

Sherri Fischer

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Deb McCandless

Keagen L Trett

Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate)
Susan Crews Morris
Kelsey Delaplaine

Michele Latimer Spencer

76.50
75.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
70.50
69.50
68.00
60.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Melinda Mayes-Kelly
Double F Ranch

Stella Wight

Deb & Harry McCandles
Keagen L Trett

Michelle L Eiland

Susan Crews Morris
Kelsey Delaplaine

Phoebe L. Spencer



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Rick Chayer): Derby & RHC (10/27/2019)
203. SHTX LDWCH: Ltd Derby Working Cow - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$225.00 1 767
$135.00 2 715

$90.00 3 720
4 851
5 637
6 661
7 630
8 712
9 849

TR Kitty

Starlight Driver
Seven S Delightful
Peppy Later

CR Typically Tuff
Rusty Dun It Smart
Hickorys Kitty Cat
Gunnataxya

Travastar Duniedelux

Michele Latimer Spencer
Kelsey Delaplaine

Melinda Mayes-Kelly

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Sherri Fischer

Susan Crews Morris
Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate)
Deb McCandless

Keagen L Trett

73.50
72.00
71.00
70.50
69.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Phoebe L. Spencer
Kelsey Delaplaine
Melinda Mayes-Kelly
Stella Wight

Double F Ranch

Susan Crews Morris
Michelle L Eiland

Deb & Harry McCandles
Keagen L Trett



